
Overall 1 Mile Results

    24TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 1, 2001           Children's 1-Mile Race            Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services      www.gsrs.com   (603)863-2537
================================================================================
PLACE DIV/TOT  DIV   NAME                   AG S CITY/STATE              RACE# TIME
===== ======== ===== ====================== == = ======================= ===== =======
    1   1/50   B1013 BENJAMIN TAYLOR        13 B BARRE VT                  463    5:39
    2   2/50   B1013 MAX WALL               13 B NORTHFIELD VT             513    5:46
    3   3/50   B1013 JONATHAN GRIFFITH      13 B WATERBURY VT              425    5:47
    4   4/50   B1013 JEREMY LACHTRUPP       11 B STOWE VT                    2    5:49
    5   1/22   G1013 RUTH MCGOVERN          11 G STOWE VT                    3    5:56
    6   5/50   B1013 MAXWELL SEMLER         13 B MONTPELIER VT             582    6:03
    7   6/50   B1013 TYLER WHALEN           13 B BERLIN VT                 484    6:04
    8   7/50   B1013 JAMES WEIS             12 B COOPERSBURG PA            407    6:09
    9   8/50   B1013 BENJAMIN CLARK         13 B NORTHFIELD VT             517    6:14
   10   2/22   G1013 ALICIA FREESE          13 G TUNBRIDGE VT              545    6:15
   11   9/50   B1013 COREY GRIGGS           13 B ORANGE VT                 417    6:17
   12  10/50   B1013 STEPHEN HOBSON         12 B WORCESTER VT              491    6:21
   13  11/50   B1013 JIM LAZENBY            11 B MONTPELIER VT             538    6:21
   14  12/50   B1013 GREG LACHTRUPP         11 B STOWE VT                  450    6:22
   15   1/44   B0109 MICHAEL DAVSION         9 B NORTHFIELD VT             576    6:23
   16  13/50   B1013 ERIC MACKEY            10 B WATERBURY CENTER VT       507    6:24
   17  14/50   B1013 DOUG MACKEY            12 B WATERBURY CENTER VT       508    6:29
   18  15/50   B1013 PATRICK MARTIN         13 B NORTHFIELD VT             527    6:30
   19  16/50   B1013 STEPHEN LAROCK         10 B WATERBURY VT              413    6:31
   20   3/22   G1013 MARY DIEBOLD           12 G NORTHFIELD VT             485    6:39
   21  17/50   B1013 JEREMY MULLINS         13 B SOUTH DUXBURY VT          452    6:41
   22  18/50   B1013 MICAH DRINKWINE        12 B NORTHFIELD VT             437    6:47
   23   4/22   G1013 SUANNE WIELICZKI       11 G NORTHFIELD VT             572    6:49
   24   2/44   B0109 CALEB BRABANT           9 B WOODBURY VT               475    6:51
   25   5/22   G1013 LAURA RIPLEY           11 G BARRE VT                  432    6:51
   26  19/50   B1013 MATT BALDWIN           11 B BARRE. VT                 457    6:55
   27   6/22   G1013 REBELLA JENKINSON      12 G CONCORD MA                534    6:57
   28  20/50   B1013 FORREST VAN DYKE       12 B STOWE VT                  544    7:00
   29   7/22   G1013 HEATHER LAKE           13 G NORTHFIELD FALLS VT       503    7:02
   30   1/32   G0109 CHELSEA EVANS           9 G NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        479    7:03
   31  21/50   B1013 JACKSON DIEBOLD        10 B NORTHFIELD VT             486    7:03
   32  22/50   B1013 SAM HAGEN              13 B NORTHFIELD VT             514    7:03
   33  23/50   B1013 KYLE WELLS             11 B BARRE VT                  456    7:04
   34   3/44   B0109 ANDREW WEIS             9 B COOPERSBURG PA            406    7:05
   35  24/50   B1013 ALEC PICARDI           10 B POTTSTOWN PA              477    7:05
   36  25/50   B1013 JONATHAN MARCOTTE      10 B NORTHFIELD VT             443    7:06
   37   4/44   B0109 LIAM MCSWEENEY          8 B MONTPELIER VT             424    7:06
   38   8/22   G1013 ARIANA MCSWEENEY       10 G MONTPELIER VT             423    7:09
   39  26/50   B1013 DREW INDORF            12 B NORTHFIELD VT             455    7:16
   40   5/44   B0109 COLLIN GUY              9 B BARRE VT                  431    7:17
   41  27/50   B1013 ANTHONY AMELL          10 B NORTHFIELD VT             458    7:17
   42   6/44   B0109 CONNOR ONEIL            8 B FREEPORT ME               464    7:18
   43  28/50   B1013 CHRISTOPHER MILLER     12 B BARRE VT                  524    7:19
   44  29/50   B1013 JORDAN GOODWIN         11 B NORTHFIELD VT             523    7:20
   45   7/44   B0109 NICHOLAS MONTGOMERY     9 B NORTHFIELD VT             574    7:21
   46   8/44   B0109 TYLER GRIGGS            8 B ORANGE VT                 419    7:21
   47  30/50   B1013 ANDREW WOODHAMS        10 B BARRE TOWN VT             488    7:23
   48  31/50   B1013 JAKE INDORF            10 B NORTHFIELD VT             454    7:25
   49  32/50   B1013 GABE FLANAGAN          10 B NORTHFIELD VT             526    7:26
   50   9/22   G1013 ERIN GIGUERE           12 G NORTHFIELD VT             408    7:27

   51  10/22   G1013 SYLVIE LEPELTIER       11 G EAST FARIFIELD VT         483    7:27
   52  33/50   B1013 NOAH NIELSEN           13 B NORTHFIELD VT             459    7:27
   53   9/44   B0109 SHEEHAN FLANAGAN        8 B NORTHFIELD VT             519    7:28
   54  11/22   G1013 KAITLYNN MILLER        10 G STOWE VT                  462    7:28
   55  12/22   G1013 MAEVE MCGOVERN         10 G STOWE VT                  468    7:29
   56  10/44   B0109 ZACH BALDWIN            9 B BARRE VT                  433    7:30
   57  34/50   B1013 STEN KAEDING           11 B WORCESTER VT              529    7:34
   58  35/50   B1013 MICHAEL CLARK          11 B NORTHFIELD VT             516    7:38
   59  36/50   B1013 DEVIN PICARDI          12 B POTTSTOWN PA              476    7:38
   60  37/50   B1013 MATT DESMARAIS         11 B BARRE VT                  573    7:40
   61  11/44   B0109 JORDAN FORTIER          9 B BARRE VT                  415    7:42
   62  38/50   B1013 BRENDAN RYAN           10 B NORTHFIELD VT             492    7:43
   63  13/22   G1013 LISA ERICSON           13 G BARRE VT                  502    7:43
   64  39/50   B1013 JOESPH DAVSION         13 B NORTHFIELD VT             577    7:45
   65  40/50   B1013 CAMERON GUY            11 B BARRE VT                  430    7:45
   66  41/50   B1013 SHAWN AVERY            10 B BARRE VT                  440    7:46
   67  12/44   B0109 CAMERON RIVERS          9 B WATERBURY VT              401    7:47
   68  14/22   G1013 HANNAH BLACKMER        11 G NORTHFIELD VT             496    7:48
   69   2/32   G0109 LILLIAN VAN DYKE        8 G STOWE VT                  543    7:49
   70  42/50   B1013 COLLIN ALBURY          11 B NORTHFIELD VT             498    7:49
   71  15/22   G1013 LINDSAY RICHARDSON     12 G BERLIN VT                 489    7:53
   72  43/50   B1013 RYAN CROSS             11 B BARRE VT                  414    7:56
   73  16/22   G1013 ROSE SINCLAIR          12 G NORTHFIELD VT             495    8:00
   74  17/22   G1013 ELLEN RICKER           12 G NORTHFIELD VT             480    8:12
   75  44/50   B1013 CYRUS CAREY            11 B WORCESTER VT              540    8:14
   76   3/32   G0109 JORDAN LEACH            8 G STOWE VT                  512    8:21
   77  13/44   B0109 TYLER CAMERON           9 B EAST BARRE VT             499    8:22
   78   4/32   G0109 RANDI LOWE              9 G WATERBURY VT              470    8:24
   79  14/44   B0109 RYAN GAGE               8 B NORTHFIELD VT             487    8:24
   80  15/44   B0109 JONATHAN DAVSION        7 B NORTHFIELD VT             575    8:25



   81   5/32   G0109 KELSIE BAILEY           9 G BARRE VT                  445    8:26
   82  16/44   B0109 BROCK CAMERON           7 B EAST BARRE VT             500    8:26
   83  18/22   G1013 MINDY LAYBOURNE        11 G BARRE VT                  505    8:27
   84   6/32   G0109 MAGGIE MCGOVERN         8 G STOWE VT                  467    8:27
   85   7/32   G0109 PAIGE FORTIER           8 G BARRE VT                  416    8:34
   86  17/44   B0109 TYLER LAROCK            7 B WATERBURY VT              411    8:40
   87  45/50   B1013 STEPHAN CANNON         12 B NORTHFIELD VT             447    8:43
   88  18/44   B0109 MITCHELL YACAVONI       6 B BARRE VT                  521    8:44
   89   8/32   G0109 CODIE SALVADOR          8 G SOUTH BARRE VT            460    8:44
   90   9/32   G0109 BRITTANY CAUETTE        9 G NORTHFIELD VT             535    9:04
   91  19/44   B0109 DEREK LOWE              8 B WATERBURY VT              471    9:04
   92  10/32   G0109 JESSICA LOVE            8 G ASHLAND MA                451    9:04
   93  46/50   B1013 NOLAN POWER            10 B NORTHFIELD VT             581    9:05
   94  11/32   G0109 JILLIAN PIERCE          7 G WATERBURY VT              410    9:06
   95  12/32   G0109 HANNAH MILLER           7 G STOWE VT                  461    9:07
   96  13/32   G0109 LINDSEY GRIGGS          8 G ORANGE VT                 418    9:09
   97  20/44   B0109 MICHAEL ENMAN           6 B NORTHFIELD VT             546    9:11
   98  21/44   B0109 ETHAN EVANS             6 B NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        469    9:19
   99  14/32   G0109 GREER LEMNAH            9 G NORTHFIELD VT             482    9:21
  100  22/44   B0109 ROB LEMNAH              6 B NORTHFIELD VT             481    9:28

  101  23/44   B0109 BRENDAN FLANAGAN        5 B NORTHFIELD VT             518    9:30
  102  24/44   B0109 WILLIAM WHALEY          7 B NORTHIFELD VT             439    9:38
  103  15/32   G0109 MOLLY CLARK             7 G NORTHFIELD VT             404    9:39
  104  25/44   B0109 KEVIN AVERY             7 B BARRE VT                  442    9:40
  105  16/32   G0109 ELANA VAN ARNAM         5 G NORTHFIELD VT             579    9:40
  106  26/44   B0109 TYLER BRABANT           7 B WOODBURY VT               473    9:49
  107  47/50   B1013 NICK GONNEVILLE        10 B NORTHFIELD VT             449    9:51
  108  17/32   G0109 LIZA MACKEY             6 G WATERBURY CENTER VT       515    9:54
  109  18/32   G0109 CLAIRE DOUGLASS         6 G WESTHAMPTON MA            525    9:55
  110  27/44   B0109 BEN FERLAND             5 B EAST BARRE VT             421    9:56
  111  19/32   G0109 CARA LACHTRUPP          7 G STOWE VT                  539   10:05
  112  20/32   G0109 DANIELLE AYER           6 G MONTPELIER VT             422   10:08
  113  21/32   G0109 STEPHANIE MORVAN        9 G NORTHFIELD VT             511   10:10
  114  19/22   G1013 DANIELLE DEMERS        12 G BARRE VT                  434   10:16
  115  28/44   B0109 CALEB KASUPSKI          4 B MILTON VT                 426   10:17
  116  29/44   B0109 DAKOTA LORING           5 B MILTON VT                 427   10:23
  117  22/32   G0109 TAYLOR MARCOTTE         7 G NORTHFIELD VT             478   10:23
  118  30/44   B0109 BLAINE PEDLEY           8 B NORTHFIELD FALLS VT       536   10:26
  119  23/32   G0109 STEPHANIE CLEVELAND     7 G BARRE VT                  403   10:31
  120  24/32   G0109 EMMA FERLAND            6 G EAST BARRE VT             420   10:32
  121  25/32   G0109 TEAGAN GARBACIK         7 G STOWE VT                  509   10:35
  122  31/44   B0109 HARRISON BAILEY         6 B BARRE VT                  446   10:36
  123  32/44   B0109 BRANDON GARBAIK         5 B STOWE VT                  510   10:36
  124  20/22   G1013 EMMA MOROS             13 G BARRE VT                  522   10:38
  125  48/50   B1013 JEFREY CAMERON         10 B EAST BARRE VT             501   10:50
  126  33/44   B0109 MATTHEW AVERY           7 B BARRE VT                  441   10:51
  127  34/44   B0109 BEN SMITH               7 B NORTHFIELD FALLS VT       400   11:09
  128  26/32   G0109 OLIVIA WEIS             4 G COOPERSBURG PA            405   11:14
  129  21/22   G1013 RENEE DEMERS           10 G BARRE VT                  435   11:23
  130  49/50   B1013 NATHAN MULLINS         10 B SOUTH DUXBURY VT          453   11:31
  131  27/32   G0109 SAVANNAH GOMES          5 G KAILUA HI                 490   11:35
  132  50/50   B1013 JAMES LOTT             10 B NORTHFIELD VT             494   11:45
  133  35/44   B0109 JEREMIAH DAVIS          6 B WESTFORD MA               528   11:51
  134  36/44   B0109 JAMES DONAUUE           7 B NORTHFIELD VT             533   12:02
  135  37/44   B0109 PHILLIP LEASE           8 B RANDOLPH VT               448   12:06
  136  38/44   B0109 WILLIAM MCGOVERN        3 B STOWE VT                  465   12:14
  137  28/32   G0109 SARAH WHALEY            5 G NORTHIFELD VT             438   12:15
  138  29/32   G0109 LYDIA HOFFMAN           5 G Northfield VT             531   12:42
  139  39/44   B0109 REED SMITH              5 B NORTHFIELD FALLS VT       569   12:46
  140  40/44   B0109 CHRISTOPHER LAROCK      7 B WATERBURY VT              412   12:49
  141  41/44   B0109 SIMON HOFFMAN           3 B Northfield VT             530   13:03
  142  30/32   G0109 ANDREA YACAVONI         8 G BARRE VT                  520   13:07
  143  31/32   G0109 MONIQUE DEMERS          8 G BARRE VT                  436   13:14
  144  22/22   G1013 LISA DROWN             10 G NORTHFIELD VT             409   13:18
  145  42/44   B0109 TROY MULLINS            8 B MORETOWN VT               571   13:40
  146  43/44   B0109 JAKE VIERA              2 B NORTHFIELD VT             542   22:10
  147  32/32   G0109 BRIANNA BORCH           1 G BURLINGTON VT             548   22:10
  148  44/44   B0109 CHRISTOPHER BRABANT     5 B WOODBURY VT               474   24:02

                        AGE-GROUP RESULTS - 1 MILE
    24TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 1, 2001        (USATF Certified #VT89001BT)         Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services     www.gsrs.com    (603)863-2537
================================================================================

                       GIRLS AGE GROUP:  9 and Under

PLACE O'All NAME                     AGE SEX CITY/STATE              RACE# TIME
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======
    1    32 CHELSEA EVANS              9 G   NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        479    7:03
    2    71 LILLIAN VAN DYKE           8 G   STOWE VT                  543    7:49
    3    78 JORDAN LEACH               8 G   STOWE VT                  512    8:21
    4    80 RANDI LOWE                 9 G   WATERBURY VT              470    8:24
    5    83 KELSIE BAILEY              9 G   BARRE VT                  445    8:26
    6    86 MAGGIE MCGOVERN            8 G   STOWE VT                  467    8:27
    7    87 PAIGE FORTIER              8 G   BARRE VT                  416    8:34
    8    91 CODIE SALVADOR             8 G   SOUTH BARRE VT            460    8:44



    9    92 BRITTANY CAUETTE           9 G   NORTHFIELD VT             535    9:04
   10    94 JESSICA LOVE               8 G   ASHLAND MA                451    9:04

                       BOYS AGE GROUP:  9 and Under

PLACE O'All NAME                     AGE SEX CITY/STATE              RACE# TIME
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======
    1    16 MICHAEL DAVSION            9 B   NORTHFIELD VT             576    6:23
    2    26 CALEB BRABANT              9 B   WOODBURY VT               475    6:51
    3    36 ANDREW WEIS                9 B   COOPERSBURG PA            406    7:05
    4    39 LIAM MCSWEENEY             8 B   MONTPELIER VT             424    7:06
    5    42 COLLIN GUY                 9 B   BARRE VT                  431    7:17
    6    44 CONNOR ONEIL               8 B   FREEPORT ME               464    7:18
    7    47 NICHOLAS MONTGOMERY        9 B   NORTHFIELD VT             574    7:21
    8    48 TYLER GRIGGS               8 B   ORANGE VT                 419    7:21
    9    55 SHEEHAN FLANAGAN           8 B   NORTHFIELD VT             519    7:28
   10    58 ZACH BALDWIN               9 B   BARRE VT                  433    7:30

                        GIRLS AGE GROUP:  10 to 13

PLACE O'All NAME                     AGE SEX CITY/STATE              RACE# TIME
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======
    1     5 RUTH MCGOVERN             11 G   STOWE VT                    3    5:56
    2    11 ALICIA FREESE             13 G   TUNBRIDGE VT              545    6:15
    3    21 MARY DIEBOLD              12 G   NORTHFIELD VT             485    6:39
    4    25 SUANNE WIELICZKI          11 G   NORTHFIELD VT             572    6:49
    5    27 LAURA RIPLEY              11 G   BARRE VT                  432    6:51
    6    29 REBELLA JENKINSON         12 G   CONCORD MA                534    6:57
    7    31 HEATHER LAKE              13 G   NORTHFIELD FALLS VT       503    7:02
    8    40 ARIANA MCSWEENEY          10 G   MONTPELIER VT             423    7:09
    9    52 ERIN GIGUERE              12 G   NORTHFIELD VT             408    7:27
   10    53 SYLVIE LEPELTIER          11 G   EAST FARIFIELD VT         483    7:27

                         BOYS AGE GROUP:  10 to 13

PLACE O'All NAME                     AGE SEX CITY/STATE              RACE# TIME
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======
    1     1 BENJAMIN TAYLOR           13 B   BARRE VT                  463    5:39
    2     2 MAX WALL                  13 B   NORTHFIELD VT             513    5:46
    3     3 JONATHAN GRIFFITH         13 B   WATERBURY VT              425    5:47
    4     4 JEREMY LACHTRUPP          11 B   STOWE VT                    2    5:49
    5     6 MAXWELL SEMLER            13 B   MONTPELIER VT             582    6:03
    6     7 TYLER WHALEN              13 B   BERLIN VT                 484    6:04
    7     9 JAMES WEIS                12 B   COOPERSBURG PA            407    6:09
    8    10 BENJAMIN CLARK            13 B   NORTHFIELD VT             517    6:14
    9    12 COREY GRIGGS              13 B   ORANGE VT                 417    6:17
   10    13 STEPHEN HOBSON            12 B   WORCESTER VT              491    6:21


